
Amador County Amateur Radio Club Calendar 
 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Party Pardee 

Communications support for the Party 

Pardee bicycle event 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Saturday/Sunday, June 22-23, 2024 

ARRL Field Day 

http://www.arrl.org/field-day 

July 2024  

ACARC BBQ meeting 

Location and date TBA 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

Friday/Saturday/Sunday, October 18-20, 2024 

Pacificon – ARRL Pacific Division Ham 

Radio Convention 

https://www.pacificon.org/ 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

ACARC Monthly meeting 

Presentation topic: TBA 

December 2024 

ACARC annual election and business 

meeting 

Location and time TBA 

http://www.arrl.org/field-day
https://www.pacificon.org/

